TRAVZ¥SCAPE

Escape to Explore

Land of the Rising Sun: Mystic Arunachal Trails

8 Nights 9 days

Tezpur 2N - Dirang 2N - Tawang 3N - Guwahati 1N

Day 01: Guwahati Arrival - Transfer to Tezpur (180 km /4.5 hrs)

> Arrival in Guwahati, meet with the representative, and transfer to Tezpur
> Check-in at the resort and relax in Tezpur

Day 02: Tezpur to Dirang with Orchid Research Centre at Tipi and Sangti Valley

Drive from Tezpur to Tipi Orchid Research Centre (45 km, 1-2 hours)
Explore the Orchid Research Centre

Continue the drive to Dirang (110 km, 3-4 hours)

Visit the picturesque Sangti Valley

Overnight stay in Dirang
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Day 03: Dirang to Tawang with War Cemetery, Jaswant Garh War Memorial, and

Nuranang Falls

Drive from Dirang to Tawang (140 km, 5-6 hours) via Sela Pass
Visit War Cemetery and pay respects

Explore Jaswant Garh War Memorial

Visit Nuranang Falls

Check-in at Tawang accommodation

YV V. V V VY

Day 04: Tawang Sightseeing

> Visit Tawang Monastery
> Explore Singsor Ani Gompa
> Visit Gorsam Chorten
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> Overnight stay in Tawang

Day 05: Bumla Pass and Madhuri Lake (on a direct payment basis to the Union Cab, as
per the local rules)

> Visit Bumla Pass for stunning mountain views
> Explore Madhuri Lake (Shonga-Tser Lake)
> Return to Tawang for an overnight stay

Day 06: Tawang— Dirang / Bomdila

> Depart from Tawang, witness Sela Pass en route
> Arrive in Dirang or Bomdila
> Rest and rejuvenate

Day 07: Dirang / Bomdila - Tezpur

> Travel to Tezpur / Bhalukpong (240 km, 6-7 hours)
» Check into your accommodation.
> Rest and rejuvenate

Day 08: Tezpur — Guwahati (180 km / 4.5 hrs)

> After breakfast, transfer to Guwahati

» Check in to your accommodation

> Evening enjoy cruise over Brahmaputra (Optional, on a direct payment
basis)

> Overnight stay at Guwahati

Day 09: Guwahati Airport Drop Off: Departure

> After breakfast transfer to the Guwahati Airport
> Departure, concluding your Northeast adventure
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Per Person Tour Cost

No of Pax

02 Pax

04 Pax

06 Pax

08 Pax

10 Pax

12 Pax

14 Pax

16 Pax

18 Pax

Child No Bed

Extra Bed
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Vehicle

Swift Dzire / Etios
Crysta / Ertiga
Crysta / Ertiga

Tempo Traveller

Tempo Traveller
Tempo Traveller
Tempo Traveller
Tempo Traveller

Tempo Traveller
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Superior

51,175

46,000

40,250

39,675

37,605
33,925
33,350
32,775
32,200
12,075

17,825

Luxury

54,855

49,450

44,275

43,355

41,400
37,375
36,800
36,225
35,650
17,825

24,725

Premium

On request

On request

On request

On request

On request
On request
On request
On request
On request
On request

On request

+91 913649664



http://www.clubtravelscape.com/

Accommodation

Destination

Tezpur

Dirang

Tawang

Guwahati
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Superior Luxury Premium

Palazzo Prime / The Greenwood Hotel / Wild Mahseer

Cygnet Inn Prashaanti Cottage

Imperial / KRC

Palace

The Mandala/ Hotel Rigsel / Pemaling Hotel Rigsel /

Awoo Resort Lords Inn / Dirang Pemaling Lords Inn /
Boutique Cottage Dirang Boutique

Cottage

Tawang Hotel Yangzom / Hotel Vivanta Arunachal

Heights / Vivid Vajra Pradesh / Timilo

Tawang / Hotel Boutique

Taktsang

The Ornate / Royal D’Casa / Vivanta Guwahati /

Mayflower Greenwood Resort/  Mayfair Spring Valley

Hotel / Ghar Ratnamouli Palace

365 Residency
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Inclusions

<

Hotel stays as per the chosen category.

v Transfer from the airport/railway station to the hotel and sightseeing as specified
in the itinerary.
v Daily breakfast & dinner.
v Jungle Activities at Kaziranga (Jeep & Elephant Safari)
v" Necessary permits for restricted areas, where applicable.
v Representative assistance and support throughout the trip.
v Applicable taxes and fees related to accommodations and transportation.
v Valid for Indian Nationals only.
Exclusions

Expenses for personal items such as laundry, telephone usage, tips, gratuity, and
purchases of mineral, soft, or hard drinks.

Any sightseeing activities or vehicle usage beyond the specified itinerary.

Costs associated with camera usage, hiring guides or tour escorts, and entrance
fees to attractions.

Expenses incurred due to natural calamities like landslides, road blockages,
political disturbances, etc.

Room Heater (included in 4* & 5* hotels)

Insurance coverage.

Any services, activities, or items not explicitly mentioned in the package
inclusions.

GST 5%
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Cancellation Policy:

0,

% More than 30 days before the tour: Loss of deposit.
% 30 to 15 days before the tour: 50% of the total tour cost.

% Less than 15 days before the tour: 100% of the total tour cost.

Amendments:

% Any amendments to the booking made by the guest will incur a fee and any
additional costs incurred due to the changes.

Payment Policy:

% Deposit: A non-refundable deposit of 25% of the total tour cost is required at
the time of booking to confirm your reservation.

< Balance Payment: The remaining balance must be paid no later than 30 days
before the tour start date. For bookings made within 30 days of the tour, full
payment is required at the time of booking.

% Payment Methods: Payments can be made via bank transfer, credit card, or other
methods as specified by the tour operator.
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