

Land of the Rising Sun: Mystic Arunachal Trails

8 Nights 9 days

Tezpur 2N – Dirang 2N – Tawang 3N – Guwahati 1N

Day 01: Guwahati Arrival - Transfer to Tezpur (180 km / 4.5 hrs)

- > Arrival in Guwahati, meet with the representative, and transfer to Tezpur
- > Check-in at the resort and relax in Tezpur

Day 02: Tezpur to Dirang with Orchid Research Centre at Tipi and Sangti Valley

- ➤ Drive from Tezpur to Tipi Orchid Research Centre (45 km, 1-2 hours)
- > Explore the Orchid Research Centre
- Continue the drive to Dirang (110 km, 3-4 hours)
- Visit the picturesque Sangti Valley
- Overnight stay in Dirang

Day 03: Dirang to Tawang with War Cemetery, Jaswant Garh War Memorial, and Nuranang Falls

- > Drive from Dirang to Tawang (140 km, 5-6 hours) via Sela Pass
- Visit War Cemetery and pay respects
- > Explore Jaswant Garh War Memorial
- Visit Nuranang Falls
- Check-in at Tawang accommodation

Day 04: Tawang Sightseeing

- Visit Tawang Monastery
- > Explore Singsor Ani Gompa
- Visit Gorsam Chorten



Overnight stay in Tawang

Day 05: Bumla Pass and Madhuri Lake (on a direct payment basis to the Union Cab, as per the local rules)

- > Visit Bumla Pass for stunning mountain views
- Explore Madhuri Lake (Shonga-Tser Lake)
- Return to Tawang for an overnight stay

Day 06: Tawang- Dirang / Bomdila

- > Depart from Tawang, witness Sela Pass en route
- > Arrive in Dirang or Bomdila
- > Rest and rejuvenate

Day 07: Dirang / Bomdila - Tezpur

- > Travel to Tezpur / Bhalukpong (240 km, 6-7 hours)
- > Check into your accommodation.
- > Rest and rejuvenate

Day 08: Tezpur – Guwahati (180 km / 4.5 hrs)

- > After breakfast, transfer to Guwahati
- Check in to your accommodation
- Evening enjoy cruise over Brahmaputra (Optional, on a direct payment basis)
- > Overnight stay at Guwahati

Day 09: Guwahati Airport Drop Off: Departure

- > After breakfast transfer to the Guwahati Airport
- > Departure, concluding your Northeast adventure



Per Person Tour Cost

No of Pax	Vehicle	Superior	Luxury	Premium
02 Pax	Swift Dzire / Etios	51,175	54,855	On request
04 Pax	Crysta / Ertiga	46,000	49,450	On request
06 Pax	Crysta / Ertiga	40,250	44,275	On request
08 Pax	Tempo Traveller	39,675	43,355	On request
10 Pax	Tempo Traveller	37,605	41,400	On request
12 Pax	Tempo Traveller	33,925	37,375	On request
14 Pax	Tempo Traveller	33,350	36,800	On request
16 Pax	Tempo Traveller	32,775	36,225	On request
18 Pax	Tempo Traveller	32,200	35,650	On request
Child No Bed		12,075	17,825	On request
Extra Bed		17,825	24,725	On request



Accommodation

Destination	Superior	Luxury	Premium
Tezpur	Palazzo Prime / Cygnet Inn Imperial / KRC Palace	The Greenwood Hotel / Prashaanti Cottage	Wild Mahseer
Dirang	The Mandala / Awoo Resort	Hotel Rigsel / Pemaling Lords Inn / Dirang Boutique Cottage	Hotel Rigsel / Pemaling Lords Inn / Dirang Boutique Cottage
Tawang	Tawang Heights / Vivid Tawang / Hotel Taktsang	Hotel Yangzom / Hotel Vajra	Vivanta Arunachal Pradesh / Timilo Boutique
Guwahati	The Ornate / Mayflower Hotel / Ghar 365 Residency	Royal D'Casa / Greenwood Resort / Ratnamouli Palace	Vivanta Guwahati / Mayfair Spring Valley



Inclusions

- ✓ Hotel stays as per the chosen category.
- ✓ Transfer from the airport/railway station to the hotel and sightseeing as specified in the itinerary.
- ✓ Daily breakfast & dinner.
- ✓ Jungle Activities at Kaziranga (Jeep & Elephant Safari)
- ✓ Necessary permits for restricted areas, where applicable.
- ✓ Representative assistance and support throughout the trip.
- ✓ Applicable taxes and fees related to accommodations and transportation.
- ✓ Valid for Indian Nationals only.

Exclusions

- Expenses for personal items such as laundry, telephone usage, tips, gratuity, and purchases of mineral, soft, or hard drinks.
- Any sightseeing activities or vehicle usage beyond the specified itinerary.
- Costs associated with camera usage, hiring guides or tour escorts, and entrance fees to attractions.
- Expenses incurred due to natural calamities like landslides, road blockages, political disturbances, etc.
- Room Heater (included in 4* & 5* hotels)
- Insurance coverage.
- Any services, activities, or items not explicitly mentioned in the package inclusions.
- GST 5%



Cancellation Policy:

- More than 30 days before the tour: Loss of deposit.
- ❖ 30 to 15 days before the tour: 50% of the total tour cost.
- ❖ Less than 15 days before the tour: 100% of the total tour cost.

Amendments:

❖ Any amendments to the booking made by the guest will incur a fee and any additional costs incurred due to the changes.

Payment Policy:

- ❖ **Deposit**: A non-refundable deposit of 25% of the total tour cost is required at the time of booking to confirm your reservation.
- ❖ Balance Payment: The remaining balance must be paid no later than 30 days before the tour start date. For bookings made within 30 days of the tour, full payment is required at the time of booking.
- ❖ Payment Methods: Payments can be made via bank transfer, credit card, or other methods as specified by the tour operator.